SOIRTEFTE



MENU

MARINATED AUSTRALIAN OLIVES
EVOO, garlic, lemon zest, herbs, red vinegar

TUNA DUO NICOISE

Tuna tartare on carpaccio, elements of a nicoise salad

COUNTRY TERRINE
Cornichons, sourdough

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI
Kimchi mayonnaise, spicy salt

CLUB SANDWICH BAGUETTE
Crilled chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato,
cheese and fries

TRUFFLE CHEESE BAGUETTE
Camembert cheese, roasted onion and mushroom,

truffle mayonnaise and fries

SUPER SOBA

Spinach, soba noodles, edamame, bean sprouts,
crispy tofu, herbs, wasabi & yuzu vinaigrette

CHICKPEA CAULIFLOWER
Mesclun, barbecue chickpeas, charred cauliflower, crispy

corn tortilla, avocado, cherry tomato, hummus, bean
sprouts

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$10.00

$26.00

$24.00

$21.00

$27.00

$28.00

$25.00

$25.00



POKE BOWL

Mizuna, wild rice, cucumber, peas, beans, radish, shallots,

coriander, sesame seeds, orange soy & sesame dressing

Grilled tofu
Seared tuna

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE
Choice of three (3) from the selection of:

Jamodn, saucisson sec, truffled salami,

chorizo, saucisson de Paris

Holy Goat, Camembert, Pont-I'Eveque, Comte,
Milawa Blue

WAGYU BURGER
Wagyu beef patty, bacon, cheese, caramelised onions,
lettuce, tomato, on brioche bun and fries

MINUTE STEAK
180g rump, eschallot red wine jus, served with

salad and fries

LAMB SHANK
Slow braised in red wine, button mushrooms,

pork belly, served on mash

CONE BAY BARRAMUNDI
Seasonal vegetables in barigoule jus, herbs

RATATOUILLE PIZZA
Tomatoes, capsicums, zucchini, eggplants, yellow

squash, garlic, mozzarella, basil

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$25.00
$31.00

$39.00

$29.00

$32.00

$38.00

$42.00

$28.00



SIDES

POMMES FRITES $12.00
Aioli, sea salt

FRIED BRUSSEL SPROUTS $14.00
Glazed with honey and balsamic vinegar

OAK LETTUCE SALAD $12.00
Jerez sauce & eschallots vinaigrette

DESSERT

PARIS-BREST $15.00
Choux pastry, praline mousse, toasted almonds

ORANGE CREME BRULEE $15.00
LEMON TART $15.00

Raspberry sauce

Whilst the upmost efforts are taken to accommodate guest's dietary needs,
we cannot guarantee our food will be allergen-free.
Dietary requests are available upon request, please speak with the manager.

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



COCKTAILS

LE ROMANTIQUE
Ketel One, Paraiso, rose syrup, lychee syrup, lemon juice,

egg white

TLE TROPICALE

Ketel One, Malibu, strawberry syrup, grapefruit juice
FACON RETRO

Sailor Jerry, Grand Marnier, cinnamon syrup, vanilla
syrup, Angostura bitters

EXPRESSO MARTINI THE FRENCH WAY
Ketel one, Kahlua, creme brilée concoction

LE TEMPS D'UNE SAISON

Tanqueray, watermelon and pear liqueur, watermelon
syrup, lemon juice

FRAICHEUR D'ETE

Tanqueray, passionfruit and peach liqueur, lime juice,
passionfruit puree, peach syrup

MOJITO FRUITS DES BOIS

Bacardi, Chambord, vanilla syrup, soda water,

lime juice

MANGUE DELICE

Tangueray, mango ligueur, passionfruit syrup, mango puree,
egg white

LE BLOODY MARY AUX FINES EPICES

Ketel One, Napolitana sauce, pickle juice, olive juice,
lemon juice, tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire
sauce

UN DOUX JARDIN

Tanqueray, Dekuyper sour apple, Poire Williams, grape
ligueur, green apple syrup, lime juice, pear juice,
cucumber juice

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$23.00

$21.00

$26.00

$24.00

$25.00

$25.00

$24.00

$26.00

$24.00

$23.00


https://g45papers.com/le-romantique-now-available/
https://www.letempsd1saison.fr/
https://cuisine.journaldesfemmes.fr/recette/337762-fraicheur-d-ete

CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WINE

BY THE GLASS

VEUVE CLICQUOT BR
Reims, FRA

UT NV

DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO

King Valley, VIC

VEUVE AMBAL BLANC DE BLANCS

Loire Valley, FRA

CHANDON ROSE NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

BOTTLE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV

Reims, FRA

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE

Reims, FRA

TAITTINGER BRUT NV
Reims, FRA

TAITTINGER BRUT RO
Reims, FRA

SE

MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV

Tours-sur-marne, FRA

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$29.00

$16.00

$17.00

$14.00

$140.00

$190.00

$160.00

$210.00

$180.00



MUMM CORDON ROUGE ROSE $180.00
Tours-sur-marne, FRA

MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV $180.00
Tours-sur-marne, FRA

PERRIER JOUET BRUT $160.00
Epernay, FRA

DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO $68.00
King Valley, VIC

VEUVE AMBAL BLANC DE BLANCS $80.00
Loire Valley, FRA

CHANDON ROSE NV $69.00
Yarra Valley, VIC

CLOUDY BAY PELPRUS ROSE $99.00
Tours-sur-marne, FRA

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



VIN BLANC

BY THE GLASS

WILDFLOWER SAUVIGNON BLANC

Margaret River, WA

THE YARD SAUVIGNON BLANC
Channybearup, WA

CATALINA SOUNDS SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, NZ

PIKES LUCCIO PINOT GRIGIO
Clare Valley, SA

POCKETWATCH PINOT GRIS
Orange, NSW

FRINGE SOCIETE CHARDONNAY
Pays d'Oc, FRA

FIORE MOSCATO
Mudgee, NSW

PEDESTAL CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

ABELLIO ALBARINO
Riaxs Baixs, SPA

ROBERT STEIN RIESLING
Mudgee, NSW

S OF

T E L

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$15.00

$16.50

$17.00

$16.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

$16.50

$14.00

$16.00



VIN BLANC

BOTTLE
WILDFLOWER SAUVIGNON BLANC $65.00
Margaret River, WA
THE YARD SAUVIGNON BLANC $70.00
Channybearup, WA
CATALINA SOUNDS SAUVIGNON BLANC $75.00
Marlborough, NZ
CAPE MENTELLE SAUVIGNON BLANC $65.00
Margaret River, WA
PIKES LUCCIO PINOT GRIGIO $65.00
Clare Valley, SA
POCKETWATCH PINOT GRIS $60.00
Orange, NSW
FRINGE SOCIETE CHARDONNAY $60.00
Pays d'Oc, FRA
A ALTE CHARDONNAY $60.00
Orange, NSW
FIORE MOSCATO $55.00
Mudgee, NSW
PEDESTAL CHARDONNAY $66.00
Margaret River, WA
ABELLIO ALBARINO $60.00
Riaxs Baixs, SPA
ROBERT STEIN RIESLING $65.00

Mudgee, NSW

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



ROSE

BY THE GLASS

DE BORTOLI LA BOHEME ROSE $14.00
Yarra Valley, VIC
CHANDON ROSE $17.00
Yarra Valley, VIC
AIX EN PROVENCE ROSE $19.00

Provence, FRA

BOTTLE

DE BORTOLI LA BOHEME ROSE $65.00
Yarra Valley, VIC

REVERIE ROSE $65.00
Cotes Du Rhone, FRA

CHANDON ROSE $80.00
Yarra Valley, VIC

AIX EN PROVENCE ROSE $90.00

Provence, FRA

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



VIN ROUGE

BY THE GLASS

PHILIP SHAW PINOT NOIR
Orange, NSW

GEISEN MERLOT
Hawkes Bay, NZ

FOUR IN HAND SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

ELVARADO TEMPRANILLO GRENACHE
Mclaren Vale, SA

DE BEAUREPAIRE 'LE MARQUIS' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Rylstone, NSW

BOTTLE

PHILIP SHAW PINOT NOIR
Orange, NSW

BOUCHARD LA VIGNEE PINOT NOIR
Burgundy, FRA

GEISEN MERLOT
Hawkes Bay, NZ

VILLAIN VIXEN SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$18.00

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$80.00

$85.00

$55.00

$65.00



FOUR IN HAND SHIRAZ $65.00
Barossa Valley, SA

ELVARADO TEMPRANILLO GRENACHE $65.00
McLaren Vale, SA

DE BEAUREPAIRE 'LE MARQUIS' CABERNET SAUVIGNON $65.00
Rylstone, NSW

BIERE

ON TAP

HEINEKEN $13.00
HANH SUPER DRY $13.00
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES $13.00
KOSCIUSZKO $13.00
FURPHY $13.00
KIRIN $13.00
BOTTLE

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE $13.00
JAMES BOAGS PREMIUM $13.00
JAMES SQUIRE GOLDEN ALE $13.00
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE $13.00
JAMES SQUIRE APPLE CIDER $11.00
JAMES BOAGS LIGHT $10.00

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO $14.00
Jalisco, MEX
HERRADURA PLATA $13.00
Jalisco, MEX

BRANDY

HENNESSEY VS $13.00
Cognac, FRA

HENNESSEY VSOP $20.00
Cognac, FRA

REMY MARTIN VSOP $20.00
Cognac, FRA

DE LORDE 1985 $24.00
Bas Armagnac, FRA

CHATELLE NAPOLEAN $14.00
Cognac, FRA

MARTELL VSOP $21.00
Cognac, FRA

PORT

GALLWAY PIPE 12YR $13.00
SA, AUS
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER 20YR $15.00
SA, AUS

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



SHERRY

MCWILLIAMS DRY SHERRY
NSW, AUS

WHISKEY

LAPHROAIG 10YR
Islay, SCO

TALISKER 10YR
Isle of Skye, SCO

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE
Speyside, SCO

GLENDRONACH T10YR
Highlands, SCO

BRUICHLADDICH 'THE LADDIE'
Islay, SCO

CLYNELISH 14YR
Highlands, SCO

LAGAVULIN 16YR
Islay, SCO

OBAN 14YR
Kintyre, SCO

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
Aberlour, SCO

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
Aberlour, SCO

S OF

T E L

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$12.00

$13.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$17.00

$16.00

$18.00



TULLAMORE DEW
Count Offaly, IRE

JAMESON
Midleton, IRE

ARCHIE ROSE WHITE RYE
NSW, AUS

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR
Keith & Speyside, SCO

CHIVAS REGAL 18YR
Keith & Speyside, SCO

CANADIAN CLUB
Ontario, CAN

BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON
Kentucky, USA

BULLEIT RYE WHISKEY
Kentucky, USA

JIM BEAM
Kentucky, USA

WILD TURKEY
Kentucky, USA

MAKERS MARK
Kentucky, USA

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$14.00

$13.00

$16.00

$13.00

$23.00

$13.00

$13.00

$14.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00



WOODFORD RESERVE
Kentucky, USA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
New Orleans, USA

JACK DANIELS
Tennessee, USA

PAMPERO ANEJO
Caracas, VEN

PAMPERO BLANCO
Caracas, VEN

CAPTAIN MORGAN
Kingston, JAM

SAILOR JERRY
Virgin Island, USA

MOUNT GAY
Carribean, BAR

BACARDI
Santiago, CUB

ANGOSTURA 5YR
Port of Spain, TRIN

RUM

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$15.00

$12.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$15.00



APPLETON ESTATE
Nassau Valley, JAM

HAVANA 7YR
Cardenas, CUB

RHUM BARBANCOURT

Port-au-prince, HAI

RON ZACAPA 18YR
Zacapa, GUA

DICTADOR 12YR
Cartagena, COL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
Hampshire, UK

TANQUERAY
London, UK

TANQUERAY NO.10
London, UK

HAYMAN SLOE GIN
London, UK

INK GIN
NSW, AUS

HENDRICKS
Ayrshire, SCO

GIN

ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE DRY

NSW, AUS

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH

$13.00

$13.00

$15.00

$18.00

$20.00

$13.00

$13.00

$15.00

$12.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/C%C3%A1rdenas,_Cuba

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLERS STRENGTH $14.00
NSW, AUS

78 DEGREES $15.00
SA, AUS

FOUR PILLARS $16.00
VIC, AUS

MONKEY 47 $20.00
Schaberhof, GER

MARTIN MILLERS WESTBOURNE $19.00
London, UK

VODKA

KETEL ONE $13.00
Schiedam, NED

ZUBROWSKA $14.00
Bialystok, POL

ARCHIE ROSE ORIGINAL VODKA $13.00
NSW, AUS

GREY GOOSE $18.00
Picardy, FRA

BELVEDERE $16.00
Zyrardoéw, POL

TITOS $13.00
Texas, USA

CIROC $16.00

Maison Villevert Salles D'Angles, FRA

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAILS

FRUITY MOCKTAIL $11.00
BITTER MOCKTAIL $11.00
CITRUS MOCKTAIL $11.00
0% HEINEKEN $9.00
JUICES

APPLE JUICE $8.00
CRANBERRY JUICE $8.00
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $8.00
ORANGE JUICE $8.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE $8.00
TOMATO JUICE $8.00

MINERAL & SPARKLING WATER

PERRIER 330ML $8.00
PERRIER 750ML $12.00
VITTEL 750ML $12.00
JUICES

COKE $7.00
COKE ZERO $7.00
LIFT $7.00
SPRITE $7.00
SODA WATER $7.00
TONIC WATER $7.00

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



NON-ALCOHOLIC

COFFEE

LONG BLACK $6.50
LATTE $6.50
CAPPUCCINO $6.50
MOCHA $6.50
FLAT WHITE $6.50
ESPRESSO $6.50
MACCHIATO $6.50
PICCOLO $6.50
HOT CHOCOLATE $6.50
TEA

BRILLIANT BREAKFAST $8.00
EARL GREY $8.00
JASMINE GREEN TEA $8.00
PEPPERMINT $8.00
ITALIAN ALMOND $8.00
CHAMOMILE $8.00
VANILLA ROSE $8.00

SOFITEL

SYDNEY WENTWORTH



